
Tacoma Rail Transload Directory
CUSTOMER LOCATION CAPABILITIES CONTACT PHONE E-MAIL

Arrow Reload Tacoma Lumber & Building Products, Container 

Stuffing

Pete Krakowski 503.841.8070 pkrakowski@arrow.ca

Auto Warehousing Company Tacoma Finished Vehicles Ben Seher 253.922.0540 bens@autowc.com

Carlile Transportation Systems Tacoma Breakbulk, Heavy and Dimensional Loads, 

Warehousing, Container Stuffing, Trucking

Frank Thall 253.238.8326 fthall@carlile.biz

DandB Trucking Tacoma Breakbulk, Warehousing, Container Stuffing Mickey Gridley 253.383.3860 mickey@dandbtrucking.com

Holroyd Recycle South Tacoma Dry Bulk Tony McMahan 253.473.1428 tony@holroyd.biz

MacMillan-Piper Company Tacoma 

(2 locations)

Dry Bulk and Breakbulk, Refrigerated 

Translaods, Dimensional Loads, Lumber 

and Building Material, Warehousing, 

Container Stuffing

Tim Rose 253.627.3767 tjrose@macpiper.com

Pacific Northwest Terminal Tacoma Liquid Bulk- non-harzardous, non-food 

grade, Tank Storage, Rail, Truck & Water

Craig Lester 253.272.1187 clester@pnwtinc.com

Parr Lumber Frederickson Lumber & Building Products Mike Kruse 253.875.8005 michaelk@parr.com

PCC Logistics Tacoma

(2 locations)

Dry Bulk and Break Bulk, Refirgerated, Food 

Grade, Container Stuffing,  Warehousing, 

Transloading

Jason Disney 253.572.9797 Tac18@pcc.cc

Plastic Express Tacoma Dry Bulk Plastic Erik Gabrielson 253.922.7448 x351 Erik.Gabreilson@plasticexpress.com

SCS Refrigerated Services Tacoma Breakbulk, Warehousing- Frozen and 

Refriderated, Container Stuffing

253.272.0900 info@scs-ref.com

Targa Sound Terminal Tacoma Liquid Bulk - hazardhous, petroleum 

products, Tank Storage, Rail, Truck and 

Water

Troy Goodman 253.272.9348 tgoodman@soundrefinting.com

TE Walrath Frederickson 

South Tacoma

Dry Bulk, Bulk Materials Tom Walrath 253.531.7499 x105 tom@tewalrath.com

Tri-Pak South Tacoma

Tacoma

Bulk and Breakbulk, Warehousing, 

Container Stuffing

Cory Sonnen 253.627.8008 cory@tripakreload.com

Truck-Rail Handling

Quality Transportation

Tacoma Liquid & Dry Bulk Colleen Bottassi 253.383.1009 x108 cbottassi@qatp-trh.com

United Motor Freight Tacoma Dimensional , Breakbulk, Heavy Lift Shelly West 206.933.0515 shellyw@unitedmotorfreight.com
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